
YOUR CITY-STATE WILL PREVAIL!

You are the ruler of a resplendent city in the Ancient 
Greece. It is up to you to develop it faster and better than 
your opponents! You can make many political choices 
in each round: Philosophy, Legislation, Culture, Trade, 
Military... that will shape the future of your City! Optimize 
your dice roll, collect taxes, send your army colonize 
foreign lands, unlock achievements... and make sure your 
City will shine throughout the whole Greece!  

An intense and deep civilisation game!

CONTENTS

Central board
Player boards
City-states
Wooden pawns
Success tokens
90VP tokens
Action tiles
Event cards

1
4
7

36
20

4
28
16

Khôra

 A deep race to development game
 A very satisfying feeling of ascending power
 �A heavy gamer title with no down time,  

for a really compact game

 Head Quater Similation Game Club

 David Chapoulet

Strategic & Development Game

2-4 14+ 60-90

Political cards
Drachme coins
Philosophy tokens
Knowledge Tokens
Dice
First player Token
Rulebook
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Dimensions: 10,5x10,5x3 in
SKU: 51751


